Presentaciones de la bolsa espafola:

Compaiiia

Almirall
Ferrovial

Red Electrica
Endesa
Repsol

Realia
Elecnor
Service Point
Jazztel
Atresmedia
Dinamia

Indra

Ence

Airbus

Renta 4
Abertis

Ebro Foods
Telefonica
OHL

Acciona
Mediaset

NH Hoteles
ACS

Miquel y Costas
Prisa

CAF

Prosegur
Duro Felguera
Baron de Ley
Tubos Reunidos
Melia Hotels
Natraceutical SA

Laboratorios Rovi
Papeles y Cartones
Uralita

Viscofan

Fluidra

Grifols

Gamesa

Acerinox

Vocento
Cementos Portland
Tecnicas Reunidas

Fecha

24/02/2014
25/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
26/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
28/02/2014

Estimacion

0,19900
0,56200
3,77700
1,66900
1,43300
-0,00200
1,23500
-0,03500
0,24600
0,18800
0,61000
0,68900
0,20200
2,56600

0,79600
0,94400
0,97900
2,74800
0,79800
0,14100
-0,08000
2,29500
2,20700
-0,05800
3,01590
0,27500
0,49100
4,16000
0,05700
0,09700
0,01000
1,92300
0,47400
0,24600
-0,17000
2,20600
0,03000
1,06700
0,18700
0,04500
-0,09600
-1,46200
2,46400



Codere

Corp Financiera Alba

Ercros

Tubacex

Faes Farma

Grupo Ezentis

Deoleo

Inmobiliaria Colonial
Vertice Trescientos Sesenta
Adveo

Solaria

Quabit

Lingotes Especiales

Nicolas Correa

Clinica Baviera

Prim

Sociedad Nacional de Industrias
Grupo Empresarial San Jose
Urbas

Natra SA

Grupo Tavex

Fersa

Amper

FCC

Azkoyen SA

Bodegas Riojanas
Funespana

Montebalito

Sacyr

Amadeus

Informes y Proyectos
Vidrala

Zeltia SA

IAG

Telecomunicaciones y Energia
Cie Automotive

Fuente: Bloomberg

28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014

-1,72700
4,05800
-0,05000
0,10800
0,10700
-0,01000
0,01900
-1,58500
0,86500
-0,05000

0,30700
0,46000
0,12500
-0,15000
0,01000
-0,60000
-5,27500
0,03700

0,25500
1,39300
2,23500
0,08600
0,16800
0,01800
0,52700



